LCCC

Lisburn &
Castlereagh
City Council

Planning Applications

www.lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are available to view on the Planning Portal
www.planningni.gov.uk, at the Council Planning Office (Lagan Valley Island, Lisburn, BT27 4RL), by contacting 028 9250 9250 or
by emailing planning@lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk. Written comments should be submitted within the next 14 days. Please quote
the application number in any correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on the

Planning Portal.

APPLICATION NO
LA05/2022/0767/F

LA05/2022/0776/F

LA05/2022/0777/F
LA05/2022/0778/F

LA05/2022/0779/F
LA05/2022/0780/F

LA05/2022/0781/F
LA05/2022/0782/F

LA05/2022/0783/F
LA05/2022/0784/F

LA05/2022/0785/F
LA05/2022/0786/DCA

LA05/2022/0787/F

Re-advertisements
LA05/2022/0148/F

LA05/2022/0342/F

LOCATION
280 Comber Road, Lisburn

79 Glenavy Road, Lisburn

107 Antrim Road, Lisburn
27 Mill Road West, Purdysburn, Belfast

69 Beanstown Road, Glenavy Road,
Lisburn

19 Dalboyne Park, Lisburn

45 Ballycolin Road, Dunmurry, Belfast
Land immediately behind 246
Ballygowan Road, Crossnacreevy,
Belfast

60 Windmill Road, Hillsborough

9c Magheralave Road, Lisburn

13 Slemish Way, Lisburn
8 Main Street, Hillsborough
8 Main Street, Hillsborough

9 Chapel Road, Glenavy, Crumlin

322a Upper Ballynahinch Road, Lisburn

PROPOSAL

Materials recovery facility (accepting and processing waste
materials) and associated infrastructure

Replacement dwelling previously approved under application
LA05/2021/0097/RM

Dwelling

Application to remove an Agricultural occupancy clause
Y/2003/0705/F

Refurbishment of bungalow to 2 storey dwelling, single storey
side and rear extensions

1st floor single storey side extension

Improvement to access (re-location of entrance)

Extension of curtilage.

Conversion and reuse of existing building as dwellings

Single storey side extension and alterations to dwelling.
(Amendment to previous approval LA05/2021/1062/F)

Single storey side extension

Adjustment of window and door openings to accommodate new
shopfront

Upgrade appearance of the shopfront with alterations to existing
building facade

Extension and renovation of existing dwelling to link with
outbuilding to the western boundary (converted to 2 bedrooms
and games room), 2 storey rear extension, free standing garden
room, free standing pool room and detached double garage.
Vehicle access relocated (amended description)

2 no. garden buildings for private domestic use and extension to
site curtilage (amended description)




