Lisburn & Castlereagh City Council

Planning Applications

www.lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are available to view on the Planning Portal **www.planningri.gov.uk**, at the Council Planning Office (Lagan Valley Island, Lisburn, BT27 4RL), by contacting 028 9250 9250 or by emailing **planning@lisburncastlereagh.gov.uk**. Written comments should be submitted within the next 14 days. Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on the Planning Portal.

APPLICATION NO	LOCATION	PROPOSAL
LA05/2022/0767/F	280 Comber Road, Lisburn	Materials recovery facility (accepting and processing waste materials) and associated infrastructure
LA05/2022/0776/F	79 Glenavy Road, Lisburn	Replacement dwelling previously approved under application LA05/2021/0097/RM
LA05/2022/0777/F	107 Antrim Road, Lisburn	Dwelling
LA05/2022/0778/F	27 Mill Road West, Purdysburn, Belfast	Application to remove an Agricultural occupancy clause Y/2003/0705/F
LA05/2022/0779/F	69 Beanstown Road, Glenavy Road, Lisburn	Refurbishment of bungalow to 2 storey dwelling, single storey side and rear extensions
LA05/2022/0780/F	19 Dalboyne Park, Lisburn	1st floor single storey side extension
LA05/2022/0781/F	45 Ballycolin Road, Dunmurry, Belfast	Improvement to access (re-location of entrance)
LA05/2022/0782/F	Land immediately behind 246	Extension of curtilage.
	Ballygowan Road, Crossnacreevy, Belfast	
LA05/2022/0783/F	60 Windmill Road, Hillsborough	Conversion and reuse of existing building as dwellings
LA05/2022/0784/F	9c Magheralave Road, Lisburn	Single storey side extension and alterations to dwelling.
		(Amendment to previous approval LA05/2021/1062/F)
LA05/2022/0785/F	13 Slemish Way, Lisburn	Single storey side extension
LA05/2022/0786/DCA	8 Main Street, Hillsborough	Adjustment of window and door openings to accommodate new shopfront
LA05/2022/0787/F	8 Main Street, Hillsborough	Upgrade appearance of the shopfront with alterations to existing building facade
Re-advertisements		3
LA05/2022/0148/F	9 Chapel Road, Glenavy, Crumlin	Extension and renovation of existing dwelling to link with outbuilding to the western boundary (converted to 2 bedrooms and games room), 2 storey rear extension, free standing garden
		room, free standing pool room and detached double garage.
LA05/2022/0342/F	322a Upper Ballynahinch Road, Lisburn	Vehicle access relocated (amended description) 2 no. garden buildings for private domestic use and extension to
LAUJ/2022/0342/F	שמשלים איזיין איזיי	site curtilage (amended description)